
CRITTENDEN

WILLIAMSTOWN

CORINTH

25

25

75

75

36

36 36

36

36

22

22

22
22

491491

2942
1942

1994
1942

467

467 467

489

489

2937

1993
1995

1993

2936

330

330

330

2937

Mason

Delia

Keefer

Heekin

Folsom

Sherman
Jericho

Hilltop

Cordova

Holbrook

Elliston

Blanchet

Northcutt

Stringtown

Mount Zion

Jonesville

Flingsville

Zion Station

Four Corners

Cherry Grove

Stewartsville

Lawrenceville

Downingsville

Grant County
Highway Plan Projects

Legend
%,
#*
!(

Bridge Projects
Weigh Station/Rest Area Projects
Interchange Projects
Other Projects

Project ID Route
Type Work

Projects in
Highway Plan

6-190.00   CR-1312SAFETY(P)
6-112.00    I-75NEW INTERCHANGE(O)

6-165.00  KY-22RELOCATION(O)

6-1049.00    US-25BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

6-1059.00    CS-4009BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)


